NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH OCTOBER 2015
SCHOOL YEAR 2015-2016

LEAs Participating in Lunch Program

Schools Participating in Lunch Program

PARTICIPATION DATA

Enrollment

Average Daily Attendance (ADA)

Average Daily Participation (ADP)

Percent Participation of Attendance (ADP of ADA)

Free and Reduced Average Daily Participation

Free and Reduced Percent of Lunches Served
Total Free/Reduced Lunches/Total Reimbursable Lunches

Students Approved Free/Reduced

% Free/Reduced Enrollment

PER LUNCH COST FOR 2014-2015

Food S 1.3239
Labor S 1.2891
Other Costs $ 0.5029
Total S 3.1159

Public/Charter
572

Public/Charter
2,280

Public/Charter

914,960

856,284

551,818

64.44%

361,366

65.50%

468,950

51.25%

Non-Public/Other Total
181 753
Non-Public/Other Total
208 2,488
Non-Public/Other Total
29,300 944,260

27,034 883,318

17,374 569,192

64.27% 64.44%

5,667 367,033

32.61% 64.49%

7,004 475,954

23.90% 50.40%

REIMBURSMENT RATES FOR 2015-2016

Severe
Basic Need 60%
Paid $029 S 0.31
Reduced Price S 267 S 2.69

Free S 3.07 S 3.09
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